
FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULES FOR ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

SALT RIVER ELECTRIC 
Name of Issuing Corporation P.S.C. No. 12 

1st Original Sheet No lBA 

Canceling P.S.C. No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

LED Outdoor Lighting Sch LED 

AVAILABILITY 

Outdoor lighting facilities for all territories served by Salt 
River Electric Cooperative Corporation. 

RATES PER MONTH 

TYPE 

Open Bottom Light 

Cobra Head Light 

Directional 
Flood Light 

Ornamental Light 
With Pole 

CONDITIONS OF SERVICE 

LUMENS 

Approximately 

Approximately 

Approximately 

Approximately 

4,500 -

7,200 -

12,000 

4,SOO -

7,200 

12,500 

- 16,000 

7,200 

RATE 

$9.68 

$14.77 

$19.97 

$27.54 

7 

1.Rate applicable only to lamps and associated appurtenances on 
existing poles. Other facilities required may be provided 
subject to the Distributor's established policies and 
practices. All lamps, poles and associated appurtenances remain 
the property of the cooperative. 

2.All lights are for a minimum of 12 months service. If customer 
requests disconnection prior to the completion of the first 12 
months of service, the balance of the 12 months must be paid. 

KENTUCKY 

(N) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE: October 29, 2015 

DATE EFFECTIVE: Service rendered on and after January l, 2 16 

ISSUED BY /s/ Tim Sharp 
TITLE: President & CEO 

Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commis ion 
of Kentucky in case No. 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2016 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 


