FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULES

SALT RIVER ELECTRIC
Name of Issuing Corporation

FOR ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. No.

12

1st Original Sheet No

18A

Canceling P.S.C. No.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

LED Outdoor Lighting

Sch LED

(N)

AVAILABILITY

Outdoor lighting facilities for all territories served by Salt River Electric Cooperative Corporation.

RATES PER MONTH

TYPE	LUMENS	RATE
Open Bottom Light	Approximately 4,500 - 7,200	\$9.68
Cobra Head Light	Approximately 7,200 - 12,500	\$14.77
Directional Flood Light	Approximately 12,000 - 16,000	\$19.97
Ornamental Light With Pole	Approximately 4,500 - 7,200 CANCE	\$27.54

CONDITIONS OF SERVICE

- 1. Rate applicable only to lamps and associated appurtenances on existing poles. Other facilities required may be provided subject to the Distributor's established policies and practices. All lamps, poles and associated appurtenances remain the property of the cooperative.
- 2. All lights are for a minimum of 12 months service. If customer requests disconnection prior to the completion of the first 12 months of service, the balance of the 12 months must be paid.

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

DATE OF ISSUE: October 29, 2015

DATE EFFECTIVE: Service rendered on and after January 1, 2016

ISSUED BY /s/ Tim Sharp

TITLE: President & CEO

Issued by authority of an order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No.